DEVONSHIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

TELEPHONE: (441) 236-4662
FAX: (441) 236-8351
E-MAIL: bdapc@northrock.bm

To: Mr. James Mc Kirdy
BSX
Fax: 292-7619

Date:November 16th 2017

P.O. BOX DV 30
DEVONSHIRE DV BX
BERMUDA

Listed below are the tabular announcemnets for Devonshire Industries Limited, for the 6 Months

ending September 30, 2017.

Net Sales
Operating Expense

Net Income from
Operations prior to
Discounted Ops

Other Income

Net Income

Dividends Paid
Dividends Per Share
Total Assets

Net Assets

e

Richard A. Moulder
General Manager

2017

$1,513,330
$458,879

$75,501
$8,983

$84,484

$110,334
$0.256
$2,661,056

$2,575,824

2016

$1,651,787
$548,743

$99,358
$7,179

$106,537

$110,334
$0.25
$2,709,733

$2,636,608

% Change

-2.48%
-16.38%

-24.01%
25.13%

-20.70%

0.00%
0.00%
-1.80%

-2.31%



