DEVONSHIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

TELEPHONE: (441) 236-4662 FAX: (441) 236-8351

E-MAIL: bdapc@northrock.bm

P.O. BOX DV 30 DEVONSHIRE DV BX BERMUDA

To: Mr. James Mc Kirdy

BSX

Fax: 292-7619

Date: November 16th 2017

Listed below are the tabular announcemnets for Devonshire Industries Limited, for the 6 Months ending September 30, 2017.

	2017	2016	% Change
Net Sales Operating Expense	\$1,513,330 \$458,879	\$1,551,787 \$548,743	-2.48% -16.38%
Net Income from Operations prior to			
Discounted Ops	\$75,501	\$99,358	-24.01%
Other Income	\$8,983	\$7,179	25.13%
Net Income	\$84,484	\$106,537	-20.70%
Dividends Paid	\$110,334	\$110,334	0.00%
Dividends Per Share	\$0.25	\$0.25	0.00%
Total Assets	\$2,661,056	\$2,709,733	-1.80%
Net Assets	\$2,575,824	\$2,636,608	-2.31%

Richard A. Moulder General Manager